
Del Norte 7/10 - 7/10 D  Shasta 8/7 - 8/8 D Humboldt 9/5 - 9/5 L Alameda 10/2 - 10/4 L Solano 11/7 - 11/8 D Madera 12/4 - 12/5 B

Colusa 7/24 - 7/24 L  Tehama 8/8 - 8/8 J Sacramento 9/5 - 9/7 J Yolo 10/3 - 10/4 B
Santa 
Barbara 11/7 - 11/8 J San Benito 12/5 - 12/5 R

 Glenn 8/9 - 8/9 J Mendocino 9/6 - 9/6 M Tulare 10/9 - 10/10 J
San 
Bernardino 11/14 - 11/16 B Ventura 12/12 - 12/13 L

Sonoma 8/15 - 8/16 D Alpine 9/12 - 9/12 SS Kings 10/12 - 10/12 J Santa Clara 11/27 - 11/29 J Mariposa 12/18 - 12/18 D

Butte 8/15 - 8/16 B Lake 9/19 - 9/19 D Riverside 10/16 - 10/18 B Santa Cruz 11/28 - 11/29 D
San Luis 
Obispo 8/22 - 8/23 L Monterey 9/19 - 9/20 B Calaveras 10/17 - 10/17 L

Napa 9/21 - 9/21 D

Stanislaus 1/9 - 1/10 L Orange 2/5 - 2/7 B San Mateo 3/5 - 3/6 B CiMH IT 4/3 - 4/4 Lassen 5/7 - 5/7 B

Imperial 1/9 - 1/10 M San Joaquin 2/6 - 2/7 D San Francisco 3/5 - 3/7 D Siskiyou 4/16 - 4/16 J Plumas 5/9 - 5/9 B

Kern 1/15 - 1/17 B Contra Costa 2/13 - 2/15 L Amador 3/12 - 3/12 D El Dorado 4/18 - 4/18 L Inyo 5/14 - 5/14 R

Marin 1/22 - 1/23 L Merced 2/19 - 2/20 R Fresno 3/12 - 3/14 L Trinity 4/18 - 4/18 J Mono 5/15 - 5/15 R

San Diego 2/20 - 2/22 J Placer/Sierra 3/13 - 3/13 M
Los                
Angeles 4/29 - 4/30 B Tuolumne 5/15 - 5/15 D

Sutter/Yuba 2/27 - 2/27 L CalQIC 3/20 - 3/22  Modoc 4/30 - 4/30 D

Nevada 3/27 - 3/27 J

Red To Be Determined
Gray B Bill Ullom
Violet D Duane Henderson
Cyan M Mike Gorodezky
Orange J Jerry Marks
Lime L Lisa Farrell
Green R Rob Walton
Pink S Saumitra SenGupta
Blue SS Sandra Sinz
Black

    Review is scheduled as a desk/phone rather than on-site

IS portion of review may be covered by desk/phone rather than on-site

916-266-2591Sandra Sinz ssinz@apshealthcare.com

lfarrell@apshealthcare.com

Samantha Fusselman sfusselman@apshealthcare.com 916-216-5204

805-722-0693
Rowena Nery rnery@apshealthcare.com 916-216-2874
Rob Walton rwalton@apshealthcare.com

ssinz@apshealthcare.com
ssengupta@apshealthcare.com
rwalton@apshealthcare.com

Mila Green mlgreen@apshealthcare.com 916-960-9881

CAEQRO Schedule Summary                                                                                          
July 2012 - June 2013

July August September October November December

March April May June

Lead Reviewers IS Reviewers

January February

Dawn Kaiser dkaiser@apshealthcare.com 916-995-8647
Conferences sdobler@apshealthcare.com 916-266-2594 bullom@apshealthcare.com

duane.henderson.19@gmail.com
mgorodezky@gmail.com
jmarks@apshealthcare.com

Jovonne Price jprice@apshealthcare.com 916-539-7604 
Karolyn Rim Stein krim619@gmail.com 707-845-9888
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